3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

Acces
Liquid-ether.com

TRUST WALLET MYSTERY
BOX

I USDT REWARDS

Reward at
5000usdt.com

POLYGON
Oxd4cf9ff16091843f8fafd4ad7eab4af92b7c2débed

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

27,227 rewards

1 rn.xyz

1 REWARDS 5000$ USDT 5000USDT.NET

1.000000000000000000 50001%,Reward

$3000 USDT 3000usdt.cc
AirdropsYZ-

$1000 USDC 1000usdc.top
VouchersYZ.

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xd4cf9ff16091843f8fafd4ad7eab4f92b7c2d6ed

Date & time

2024-01-17
06:43:28

2024-01-16
17:06:17

2024-01-16
09:12:12

2024-01-16
06:26:31

Date & time

2024-01-16
06:20:18

2024-01-16
06:19:54

Transaction Id

0Ox9362aede021dbd8aec55

93343d13ba455195d6c418

b029e8ch68648abed725ed

0x1a817ccf4bBch3c956e5

67c2091fbc65¢c9510ch8dS

38clal30c5ac43640029eb7

0x2655344dab631cdbc233

a2f93cf5d95eh687802108

96f91e47ef7325b812c285

Oxd91b372999ff1519502c

ofef383e0d431b91eb8ceb

9458433a083d17e3c60922

Transaction Id

0x97e4f3163d66F4693afe

005588d465¢c5f892ha8b0c

a29147a3b76c5e0814942a

0x7dd73da81913928fc7f7

1221c5c392ad924dc90983c

82047697098a0efd538ch3

Amount

+ 3 rn.xyz

+ 1 REWARDS 5000%
USDT 5000USDT.NET

+ 1.0000000000000000
00 50001i%,Reward

+ 1 rewards

Amount

+ 1 1000usdc.top

+ 1 3000usdt.cc

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9362aede021dbd8aec5593343d13ba455195d6c418b029e8cb68648abe0725ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9362aede021dbd8aec5593343d13ba455195d6c418b029e8cb68648abe0725ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9362aede021dbd8aec5593343d13ba455195d6c418b029e8cb68648abe0725ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1a817ccf4b0cb3c956e567c2091fbc65c9510cb8d538c1a30c5ac43640029eb7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1a817ccf4b0cb3c956e567c2091fbc65c9510cb8d538c1a30c5ac43640029eb7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1a817ccf4b0cb3c956e567c2091fbc65c9510cb8d538c1a30c5ac43640029eb7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2655344dab631cdbc233a2f93cf5d95eb687802f0896f91e47ef7325b812c285
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2655344dab631cdbc233a2f93cf5d95eb687802f0896f91e47ef7325b812c285
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2655344dab631cdbc233a2f93cf5d95eb687802f0896f91e47ef7325b812c285
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd91b372999ff1519502c5fef383e0d431b91eb8ceb9458433a083d17e3c60922
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd91b372999ff1519502c5fef383e0d431b91eb8ceb9458433a083d17e3c60922
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd91b372999ff1519502c5fef383e0d431b91eb8ceb9458433a083d17e3c60922
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x97e4f3163d66f4693afe005588d465c5f892ba8b0ca29147a3b76c5e0814942a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x97e4f3163d66f4693afe005588d465c5f892ba8b0ca29147a3b76c5e0814942a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x97e4f3163d66f4693afe005588d465c5f892ba8b0ca29147a3b76c5e0814942a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7dd73da81913928fc7f71221c5c392ad94dc90983c82047697098a0efd538cb3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7dd73da81913928fc7f71221c5c392ad94dc90983c82047697098a0efd538cb3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7dd73da81913928fc7f71221c5c392ad94dc90983c82047697098a0efd538cb3

